
Baseline Middle School Baseline Middle School 
Class Time Schedule Class Time Schedule

Doors Open 7:00 Doors Open 7:00
Bus Drop Off 7:25 Bus Drop Off 7:25
Clear Halls 7:35 Clear Halls 7:35

1st hour 7:40 8:30 1st hour 7:40 8:30
2nd hour 8:34 9:24 2nd hour 8:34 9:24
3rd hour 9:28 10:18 3rd hour 9:28 10:18
4th hour 10:22 11:12 4th hour 10:22 11:12
5th hour 11:16 12:43 5th hour 11:16 12:43
6th hour 12:47 1:37 6th hour 12:47 1:37
7th hour 1:41 2:38 7th hour 1:41 2:38

6th grade Lunch Lunch A  6th grade, 1/2 of 7th grade
Lunch 11:12 11:49 Lunch 11:12 11:49
Class 11:53 12:43 Class 11:53 12:43

7th Grade Lunch 7th Grade Lunch
Class 11:16-11:41 12:18-12:43 Class 11:16-11:41 12:18-12:43
Lunch 11:41 12:18 Lunch 11:41 12:18

8th Grade Lunch 8th Grade Lunch
Class 11:16 12:06 Class 11:16 12:06
Lunch 12:06 12:43 Lunch 12:06 12:43

1/2 Day Schedule 1/2 Day Schedule
1st hour 7:40 8:13 1st hour 7:40 8:13



2nd hour       8:17 8:50 2nd hour       8:17 8:50
3rd hour        8:54 9:27 3rd hour        8:54 9:27
4th hour        9:31 10:04 4th hour        9:31 10:04
6th hour        10:08 10:41 6th hour        10:08 10:41
7th hour        10:45 11:20 7th hour        10:45 11:20


